

Part #	Supplier	Description	Qty per engine
197738100	Mahle	PISTON 5.2L SCJ18 - RH	4
197738200	Mahle	PISTON 5.2L SCJ18 - LH	4
13086F-1	Manley	PAIR MACHINED VALVE LOCK 7 DEGREE	32
14042R-8	Manley	MANLEY CONN RODS (8) 5.0L 4V	1
17U-00-0095-8	DeatschWerks	95LB/MIN FUEL INJECTORS	1
376099-S	FCSD	PLUG .75 CUP	1
4299FR-1	Manley	VALVE TIP WEAR CAP	32
4G7V-6211-AA	FCSD	BEARING - CONNECTING ROD 1=1/2 SHELL	16
4L2Z-6762-AA	FCSD	CRANKCASE VENT FITTING	2
5463K576	McMaster Carr	VACUUM CONNECTOR - FUEL REG	1
7R3V-9E498-CA	FCSD	VACUUM HARNESS	1
7T4Z-8590-A	FCSD	THERMOSTAT O-RING (SEAL)	1
918066	ATI Performance	CRANKSHAFT DAMPER	1
9L8E-6514-AA	FCSD	VALVE SPRING RETAINER	32
9L8Z-6B288-B	FCSD	5.0L INT. CAM POS. SENSOR	2
9L8Z-6C683-A	FCSD	VCT / Cam Filter Asy	4
9L8Z-6G004-F	FCSD	SENSOR ASY	1
AH-0184976-A	Magnetti Marelli	92MM THROTTLE BODY - make from for Whipple	1
AL3E-6A340-AA	FCSD	BOLT	1
AL3Z-6890-A	FCSD	OIL FILTER MOUNT THREAD INSERT W/O COOLER	1
AL3Z-6A341-A	FCSD	BEARING, THRUST WASHER	1
AT4Z-6701-A	FCSD	Rear Seal	1
BL3E-6675-DA	FCSD	F150 5.0L OIL PAN	1
BR3E-6622-DB	FCSD	5.0L OIL PICK UP TUBE	1
BR3E-6B297-DD	FCSD	VCT SOLENOID - STRONGER	4
BR3E-6C270-BE	FCSD	5.0L SECONDARY CHAIN TENSIONER	2
BR3E-6C524-EB	FCSD	VCT - Intake (sprocket - camshaft)	2
BR3E-6C525-EB	FCSD	VCT - Exhaust (sprocket - camshaft)	2
BR3E-6K258-DA	FCSD	OIL PICKUP STUD	1
BR3Z-12029-A	FCSD	COYOTE 5.0L IGNITION COIL ASSY	8
BR3Z-12A227-A	FCSD	Ring	1
BR3Z-6268-A	FCSD	INTAKE TIMING CHAIN (BELT - TIMING)	2
BR3Z-6268-B	FCSD	Exhaust Timing Chain (belt - timing)	2
BR3Z-6379-A	FCSD	BOLT MANUAL COYOTE 5.0 FLYWHEEL	1
BR3Z-6710-A	FCSD	GASKET AND OIL PAN WINDAGE TRAY	1
BR3Z-6750-A	FCSD	Dipstick - indicator asy oil level	1
BR3Z-6B274-A	FCSD	GUIDE	1
BR3Z-6B288-B	FCSD	5.0L EXH. CAM POS SENSOR	2
BR3Z-6C315-B	FCSD	5.0L CRANK POSITION SENSOR	1
BR3Z-6K297-F	FCSD	Tensioner Guide	2
BR3Z-6K301-B	FCSD	Seal Retainer	1
BR3Z-6M256-A	FCSD	Guide (chain - timing)	1
BR3Z-8501-R	FCSD	WATERPUMP - 3 BOLT - (welded flange by Watson)	1
CM-12C508-SCJ18	PRS Wiring	MODIFIED ENGINE WIRING HARNESS	1
CM-1384-SCJ16	Watson Engr	ALTERNATOR FEAD KIT	1
CM-1447-SCJ18L	Weston @ Co	COIL COVER CJ BADGE - LEFT	1
CM-1447-SCJ18R	Weston @ Co	COIL COVER CJ BADGE - RIGHT	1
CM-1448-SCJ18	Weston @ Co	CJ SERIALIZED ENGINE BADGE (001-100) 2 SETS	1
CM-14S411-M5092	Terminal Supply	92MM T-BODY JUMPER HARNESS	1

CM-6066-SCJ18	Whipple	2018 CJ GEN5 SUPERCHARGER KIT (includes fuel rails, tensioner and t-body)	1
CM-6505-M52TI	MPI	MPI TI INTAKE VALVES	16
CM-6507-M52TI	MPI	MPI TI EXHAUST VALVES	16
CM-6564-M52M	Dynamic	5.2L MODIFIED ROLLER FINGER FOLLOWER	32
CM-6621-A50	Ford Performance	5.0L HP OIL PUMP (BILLET)	1
CM-6731-FL820	Ford Performance	FL820 HI PERF OIL FILTER	1
CM-6A270-M52C	Ford Performance	RH INTAKE CAMSHAFT	1
CM-6A271-M52C	Ford Performance	LH INTAKE CAMSHAFT	1
CM-6A272-M52	Ford Performance	5.2L HYBRID RH EXH CAMSHAFT	1
CM-6A273-M52	Ford Performance	5.2L HYBRID LH EXH CAMSHAFT	1
CM-8501-P	Ford Performance	MODIFY AND WELD WATERPUMP FLANGE	1
CM-8509-SCJ18M	Watson Engr	MODIFY WATERPUMP PULLEY PER TEST PART	1
CM-OIL-SCJ18	Ford Performance	MOTOR OIL	11
CR3E-6333-AB	FCSD	BRG CSHAFT MN UPR GR1-747	5
CR3E-6333-BB	FCSD	BRG CSHAFT MN UPR GR2-747	5
CR3E-6333-CB	FCSD	BRG CSHAFT MN UPR GR3-747	5
CR3E-6A338-AB	FCSD	MAIN BEARING - LOWER	4
CR3E-6A338-BB	FCSD	MAIN BEARING - LOWER	4
CR3E-6A338-CB	FCSD	MAIN BEARING - LOWER	4
CR3E-6A339-AB	FCSD	BRG CSHAFT MN THRS LWR-747	1
CR3E-6A339-BB	FCSD	BRG CSHAFT MN THRS LWR-747	1
CR3E-6A339-CB	FCSD	BRG CSHAFT MN THRS LWR-747	1
CR3E-6L266-AB	FCSD	TENSIONER - Exhaust	2
CR3Z-6K868-B	FCSD	VALVE ASY - PISTON SQUIRTER	4
ER3Z-6582-C	FCSD	Cam Cover RH	1
ER3Z-6582-D	FCSD	Cam Cover LH	1
ER3Z-6766-A	FCSD	OIL FILL CAP	1
FR3E-6019-DA	FCSD	FRONT COVER	1
FR3E-6754-AB	FCSD	OIL LEVEL INDICATOR TUBE	1
FR3E-6881-JC	FCSD	ADAPTOR - OIL FILTER	1
FR3E-8592-BA	FCSD	WATER OUTLET	1
FR3Z-6K255-B	FCSD	Guide (arm - timing chain tensioner)	2
GR3E-6049-DA	FCSD	RH BARE 5.2L CYL HEAD (FULLY MACHINED)	1
GR3E-6050-DA	FCSD	LH BARE 5.2L CYL HEAD (FULLY MACHINED)	1
GR3E-6A517-AA	FCSD	VALVE STEM SEAL	32
GR3E-6C501-AA	FCSD	5.2L LASH ADJUSTER	32
GR3Z-10346-L	FCSD	200AMP ALTERNATOR R/B JR3T	1
K100665RPM	Gates	10 RIB SC BELT	1
KR3E-6010-AA	FCSD	CYLINDER BLOCK	1
KR3E-6051-AA	FCSD	5.2L PREDATOR RH HEADGASKET	1
KR3E-6065-AA	FCSD	5.2L LONG HEADBOLT	20
KR3E-6083-AA	FCSD	5.2L PREDATOR LH HEADGASKET	1
M-12405-M50A	Ford Performance	SPARK PLUG SET 5.0L4V HEAT RANGE 0	1
M-6303-M52A	Ford Performance	SCJ18 BALANCED CRANK NOT RETAIL	1
M-6P067-M50BL	Ford Performance	COIL COVERS BLACK 5.0L COYOTE	1
N605904-S	FCSD	OIL PICK UP BRACE BOLT	1
N806180-S2	FCSD	Pick up tube spacer, M8 X 1.25 X 37.9MM	1
N806183-S437	FCSD	OIL PUMP BOLTS (ATTACH TO BLOCK)	2
N807198-S	FCSD	TRANSMISSION DOWEL	2
N807352-S300	FCSD	BOLT	6
TVS-2340	PAC	VALVE SPRING	32

W-13CJSC-WN	Watson Engr	WATER INLET AT PUMP	1
W500014-S437	FCSD	OIL PICK-UP TUBE FASTENER	2
W503278-S437	FCSD	5.0L PRIMARY CHAIN TENSIONER BOLT	8
W503283S437	FCSD	BOLT - WATER OUTLET	1
W503306-S437	FCSD	M8x1.25x80 BOLT + WHSR	1
W520412-S437	FCSD	Front Cover Nut - Adjusting	2
W528003-S900	FCSD	Cup Plug	2
W701228-S	FCSD	FRONT/REAR COVER DOWELS	4
W701501-S	FCSD	DOWEL - PIN	1
W704594-S300	FCSD	CYLINDER HEAD DOWELS	4
W707288-S437	FCSD	IDLER BOLT	2
W714251-S300	FCSD	Oil Pump Stud And Washer	1
W714252-S300	FCSD	Oil Pump Stud And Washer	1
W714258-S300	FCSD	DOWEL	2
W714507-S437	FCSD	Coil Bolt	8
W714925-S437	FCSD	WATER PUMP BOLT	8
W714962-S437	FCSD	M6 x 22MM Pick up bolt	22
W714963-S437	FCSD	STUD & WASHER HEX	2
W714974-S437	FCSD	BOLT - M8 X 33MM	2
W716773-S437	FCSD	Front Cover Bolt & Washer Asy	5
W716774-S437	FCSD	Front Cover Stud	2
XW4E-6700-BA	FCSD	FRONT MAIN SEAL ASY	1
YW7Z-8678-AA	FCSD	RIBBED IDLER PULLEY	1